)

ESTABLISHED 1

Customer Order Date:

30.11.2023

Customer Ordar Number:

1139992332

818 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltdt/a Kwy [110881805
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 {lLoading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 ‘
Re%ft??i N 2%&3 J§£§G%%{07
at Reg“No: ioht -
FAIR EY FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  77.990kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861_598 598 OR queriesaa@kwv.con{'u

od

Pickin

Desg

t ‘Cage

P.

ac t:

901033
901032
301341

700024883
700025233
700025193

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
FPearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

R

SHORTAGE:
£LAIM No.

EIPLOYEE No.

FULL SIGHATURE:

D
. ]
QIGNATURE INVALID UiLESS GRY NQ. 18 QUO_,

cs
cs
cs

24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275
4 x 3000

258.92
258.92
373.24

B

0.80
".0.80

256.85
1,284.24
373.24

38.53
192.63
55.99

1 295.238

1,476.87
429,23

han

Delivered by

- Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on bekalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment- Terma:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6B45
Branch: 250655




